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SATURDAY  23rd APRIL
Rego # Surname Firstname Age Event AgeCat Target  #

8:30am  TRA 60 x 20m Prone
35483 Ferguson Kiel 36 TRA 60 x 20m Prone 30-49 27
36086 Sevelj Andrew 45 TRA 60 x 20m Prone 30-49 22
31757 Cowburn Barry 46 TRA 60 x 20m Prone 30-49 28
35519 Mighall John 59 TRA 60 x 20m Prone 50-65 21
35124 Walters Coral 60 TRA 60 x 20m Prone 50-65 26
35579 Williams Adrian 64 TRA 60 x 20m Prone 50-65 24
35180 Oliver Owen 69 TRA 60 x 20m Prone 65+ 23
34886 Gordon Terry 75 TRA 60 x 20m Prone 65+ 25
36420 Frehner Ian 78 TRA 60 x 20m Prone 65+ 29

8:30am TRA 60 x 20m Benchrest Open - Class 3 - 70+
35610 Ibbotson Clive 71 TRA 60x20m Benchrest Class 3 70+ 9
35186 Edwards Maureen 74 TRA 60x20m Benchrest Class 3 70+ 10
36420 Frehner Ian 78 TRA 60x20m Benchrest Class 3 70+ 11
35723 Heasman Robert 83 TRA 60x20m Benchrest Class 3 70+ 8

8:30am  TRA 60 x 20m Benchrest Sporter - Class 1
18595 Karamoshos Christos 58 TRA 60x20m Benchrest Class 1 50-69 16
38871 Gill Tim 52 TRA 60x20m Benchrest Class 1 50-69 12
36125 Appleby Ian 60 TRA 60x20m Benchrest Class 1 50-69 17
35845 Templeman Gary 67 TRA 60x20m Benchrest Class 1 50-69 14
35846 Cotterell Kay 69 TRA 60x20m Benchrest Class 1 50-69 15

Range Officer: Garry Easton, 
RTS Chief: Regina Masters

11:30am TRA 60 x 20m Benchrest Open - Class 3
38863 Puzey Keiton 33 TRA 60x20m Benchrest Class 3 40-49 9
36086 Sevelj Andrew 45 TRA 60x20m Benchrest Class 3 40-49 15
31757 Cowburn Barry 46 TRA 60x20m Benchrest Class 3 40-49 11
34916 Hilbers Natasha 47 TRA 60x20m Benchrest Class 3 40-49 16
38555 Hiddlestone Natalie 49 TRA 60x20m Benchrest Class 3 40-49 18
34917 Hilbers Marc 49 TRA 60x20m Benchrest Class 3 40-49 22
38788 Ratcliffe Sean 49 TRA 60x20m Benchrest Class 3 40-49 25
38474 McLaughlan Frances 51 TRA 60x20m Benchrest Class 3 50-59 14
38871 Gill Tim 52 TRA 60x20m Benchrest Class 3 50-59 28
18595 Karamoshos Christos 58 TRA 60x20m Benchrest Class 3 50-59 24
38869 Halliday Malcom 58 TRA 60x20m Benchrest Class 3 50-59 27
35519 Mighall John 59 TRA 60x20m Benchrest Class 3 50-59 13
36125 Appleby Ian 60 TRA 60x20m Benchrest Class 3 50-59 10
38853 Puzey Ronald 61 TRA 60x20m Benchrest Class 3 60-69 26
38050 Bongiorno Letterio 65 TRA 60x20m Benchrest Class 3 60-69 17
11456 Kelly Ivan 65 TRA 60x20m Benchrest Class 3 60-69 19
35845 Templeman Gary 67 TRA 60x20m Benchrest Class 3 60-69 12
35846 Cotterell Kay 69 TRA 60x20m Benchrest Class 3 60-69 20

Range Officer: Garry Easton, 
RTS Chief: Regina Masters

2:30am WRABF 75 x 25m Air Rifle Benchrest
18595 Karamoshos Christos 58 WRABF 75x25m Air Rifle Bench 50-69 4
36125 Appleby Ian 60 WRABF 75x25m Air Rifle Bench 50-69 3
35845 Templeman Gary 67 WRABF 75x25m Air Rifle Bench 50-69 2
35846 Cotterell Kay 69 WRABF 75x25m Air Rifle Bench 50-69 5

Range Officer: Garry Easton, 
RTS Chief: Regina Masters
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SUNDAY  24th APRIL
Rego # Surname Firstname Age Event AgeCat Target 

8:30am  TRA 60 x 90m Prone

35483 Ferguson Kiel 36 TRA 60 x 90m Prone 30-49 24
36086 Sevelj Andrew 45 TRA 60 x 90m Prone 30-49 29
31757 Cowburn Barry 46 TRA 60 x 90m Prone 30-49 27
35519 Mighall John 59 TRA 60 x 90m Prone 50-65 28
35124 Walters Coral 60 TRA 60 x 90m Prone 50-65 26
35579 Williams Adrian 64 TRA 60 x 90m Prone 50-65 22
35180 Oliver Owen 69 TRA 60 x 90m Prone 65+ 21
36420 Frehner Ian 78 TRA 60 x 50m Prone 65+ 25

8:30am  TRA 60 x 90m Benchrest Sporter - Class 1
36125 Appleby Ian 60 TRA 60x90m Benchrest Class 1 50-69 18
35846 Cotterell Kay 69 TRA 60x90m Benchrest Class 1 50-69 17
18595 Karamoshos Christos 58 TRA 60x90m Benchrest Class 1 50-69 19
35845 Templeman Gary 67 TRA 60x90m Benchrest Class 1 50-69 16

8:30am TRA 60 x 90m Benchrest Open - Class 3
35610 Ibbotson Clive 71 TRA 60x90m Benchrest Class 3 70+ 13
35186 Edwards Maureen 74 TRA 60x90m Benchrest Class 3 70+ 14
36420 Frehner Ian 78 TRA 60x90m Benchrest Class 3 70+ 15
35723 Heasman Robert 83 TRA 60x90m Benchrest Class 3 70+ 12

Range Officer: Garry Easton, 
RTS Chief: Regina Masters

11:30am TRA 60 x 90m Benchrest Open - Class 3
38863 Puzey Keiton 33 TRA 60x90m Benchrest Class 3 40-49 6
36086 Sevelj Andrew 45 TRA 60x90m Benchrest Class 3 40-49 11
31757 Cowburn Barry 46 TRA 60x90m Benchrest Class 3 40-49 19
34916 Hilbers Natasha 47 TRA 60x90m Benchrest Class 3 40-49 22
38555 Hiddlestone Natalie 49 TRA 60x90m Benchrest Class 3 40-49 8
34917 Hilbers Marc 49 TRA 60x90m Benchrest Class 3 40-49 18
38788 Ratcliffe Sean 49 TRA 60x90m Benchrest Class 3 40-49 7
38474 McLaughlan Frances 51 TRA 60x90m Benchrest Class 3 50-59 16
18595 Karamoshos Christos 58 TRA 60x90m Benchrest Class 3 50-59 10
35519 Mighall John 59 TRA 60x90m Benchrest Class 3 50-59 12
36125 Appleby Ian 60 TRA 60x90m Benchrest Class 3 50-59 21
38853 Puzey Ronald 61 TRA 60x90m Benchrest Class 3 60-69 25
38050 Bongiorno Letterio 65 TRA 60x90m Benchrest Class 3 60-69 9
11456 Kelly Ivan 65 TRA 60x90m Benchrest Class 3 60-69 24
35845 Templeman Gary 67 TRA 60x90m Benchrest Class 3 60-69 23
35846 Cotterell Kay 69 TRA 60x90m Benchrest Class 3 60-69 15

Range Officer: Garry Easton, 
RTS Chief: Regina Masters

2:30am TRA 60 x 10m Air Rifle Supported Standing
18595 Karamoshos Christos 58 TRA 60x10m Air Rifle Supported Stg 50-65 8
38865 Tang Sam 59 TRA 60x10m Air Rifle Supported Stg 50-65 11
36125 Appleby Ian 60 TRA 60x10m Air Rifle Supported Stg 50-65 9
35579 Williams Adrian 64 TRA 60x10m Air Rifle Supported Stg 50-65 6
35845 Templeman Gary 67 TRA 60x10m Air Rifle Supported Stg 65+ 7
35846 Cotterell Kay 69 TRA 60x10m Air Rifle Supported Stg 65+ 5
37333 Harrington Ron 87 TRA 60x10m Air Rifle Supported Stg 65+ 10

Meyton: Owen Oliver
Range Officer: Garry Easton, 
RTS Chief: Regina Masters
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TUESDAY  26th APRIL
Rego # Surname Firstname Age Event AgeCat Target 

8:30am  TRA 60 x 50m Prone

35483 Ferguson Kiel 36 TRA 60 x 50m Prone 30-49 21
36086 Sevelj Andrew 45 TRA 60 x 50m Prone 30-49 27
31757 Cowburn Barry 46 TRA 60 x 50m Prone 30-49 20
38865 Tang Sam 59 TRA 60 x 50m Prone 50-65 25
35519 Mighall John 59 TRA 60 x 50m Prone 50-65 29
35124 Walters Coral 60 TRA 60 x 50m Prone 50-65 24
35579 Williams Adrian 64 TRA 60 x 50m Prone 50-65 22
35180 Oliver Owen 69 TRA 60 x 50m Prone 65+ 28
34886 Gordon Terry 75 TRA 60 x 50m Prone 65+ 26
36420 Frehner Ian 78 TRA 60 x 50m Prone 65+ 23

8:30am TRA 60x50m Benchrest Open - Class 3
38853 Puzey Ronald 61 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 3 60-69 12
38050 Bongiorno Letterio 65 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 3 60-69 9
11456 Kelly Ivan 65 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 3 60-69 13
35845 Templeman Gary 67 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 3 60-69 16
35846 Cotterell Kay 69 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 3 60-69 8
35610 Ibbotson Clive 71 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 3 70+ 14
35186 Edwards Maureen 74 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 3 70+ 17
36420 Frehner Ian 78 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 3 70+ 10
35723 Heasman Robert 83 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 3 70+ 11
37333 Harrington Ron 87 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 3 70+ 15

Meyton: Tricia Van Nus
Range Officer: Garry Easton, 
RTS Chief: Regina Masters

11:30am TRA 60x50m Benchrest Open - Class 3
38863 Puzey Keiton 33 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 3 40-49 13
36086 Sevelj Andrew 45 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 3 40-49 18
31757 Cowburn Barry 46 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 3 40-49 17
34916 Hilbers Natasha 47 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 3 40-49 14
34917 Hilbers Marc 49 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 3 40-49 10
38555 Hiddlestone Natalie 49 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 3 40-49 20
38788 Ratcliffe Sean 49 TRA 60x90m Benchrest Class 3 40-49 9

38474 McLaughlan Frances 51 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 3 50-59 11
38871 Gill Tim 52 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 3 50-59 6
38869 Halliday Malcom 58 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 3 50-59 15
18595 Karamoshos Christos 58 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 3 50-59 16
35519 Mighall John 59 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 3 50-59 12
36125 Appleby Ian 60 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 3 50-59 7
38865 Tang Sam 59 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 3 50-59 8

Meyton: Owen Oliver
Range Officer: Garry Easton, 
RTS Chief: Regina Masters

2:30pm  TRA 60 x 50m Benchrest Sporter - Class 1
38871 Gill Tim 52 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 1 50-59 14
18595 Karamoshos Christos 58 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 1 50-59 9
38865 Tang Sam 59 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 1 50-59 12

36125 Appleby Ian 60 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 1 60-69 7
38844 Meachem Greg 65 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 1 60-69 13
35845 Templeman Gary 67 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 1 60-69 10
35846 Cotterell Kay 69 TRA 60x50m Benchrest Class 1 60-69 8

Meyton: Owen Oliver

Range Officer: Garry Easton, 

RTS Chief: Regina Masters
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